12/10/2020

Title

Installers

Pumpers

Retailers

Soil Classifiers

Pike County Health Department

Pittsfield, IL 62363

217-285-4407

217-370-6163

Pike County Private Sewage Contractors

Name

Agri-Pump - Charles Bent
Robert D Armistead

Richard Childers

Burdette Crowder

Braden Damon

CCC Excavating - Chad Foreman
Daniel Carter

Cody Hobson

Circle Sewer - Scotty O'Brien
Mark Sill

Butch Wood

Robert Armistead

Circle Sewer - Sotty O'Brien
Amanda Crowder

Cody Hobson

Midwest Service Enterprises
Butch Wood & Son

Hamilton Concrete
Hannibal Concrete
Hardin Ready Mix

Chuck Frazee
Doug Gaines
Dave Rahe
Donald Walker
Scott Wegman

Address

408 Liberty St
31571 290th Ave
114 Main St

19 W Prater Hollow Rd
15667 Hwy 54
112 W Main

346 Hwy 67
31707 Co. Hwy 21
1120 Anne Ave
305 N Range Line
2047 Baldwin Rd

31571 290th Ave
1120 Anne Ave
RR#1 Box 30
31707 Co. Hwy 21
2221 N 24th St
2047 Baldwin Rd

150 Windy Hills
500 Red Devil Rd
19321 lllinois River Rd.

65 Gaffney Rd
8611 Wieseman Rd
828 South Oak St.
1641 E CR 1800
730 Co. Rd 308

City

Liberty
Barry
Versailles
Nebo
Rockport
Industry
Carrollton
Griggsville
Quincy
Lima
Jacksonville

Barry
Quincy
Nebo
Griggsville
Quincy
Jacksonville

Hamilton
Hannibal
Hardin

Divernon
Worden
Hillsboro
Carthage
Taylor

State Zip

IL 62347
IL 62312
IL 62378
IL 62355
IL 62370
IL 61440
IL 62016
IL 62340
IL 62305
IL 62348
IL 62650
IL 62312
IL 62301
IL 62355
IL 62340
IL 62301
IL 62650
IL 62341
MO 63401
IL 62047
IL 62530
IL 62097
IL 62049
IL 62321
MO 63471

Phone

217-242-3220
217-257-3242
217-225-3200
217-734-9285
217-491-5415
309-224-3381
618-535-1475
217-491-4060
217-242-5123
217-985-5100
217-245-2077

217-257-3242
217-242-5123
217-734-9285
217-491-4060
217-224-1932
217-245-2077

217-847-3118
573-221-4845
618-576-9313

217-628-3518
618-459-8619
217-494-7451
217-746-8601
573-541-7645



